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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5059
5068

W1000439
75 SEK

Volvo S80 -08
Spare tire protection 

VOLVO S80 D5 AUT 185HK 4WD D5 2,4 185HK AUT AWD 4DR
PÅSE FÖR PUNKTERAT HJUL+HANDSKAR

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

47.430
A

5059
5068

W988035
75 SEK

Volvo S80 -09
Spare tire protection 

S80 2,4 163HK AUT MOMENTUM 2,4D 163HK AUT 4DR SED D
PÅSA FÖR PUNKTERAT HJUL+HANDSKAR

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

19.067
A

5028
5068

W984096
75 SEK

Volvo V40 12-19 -17
Spare tire protection 

V40 6VXL CBI MOMENTUM D2 D2 2,0 88KW 6VXL 5DR CBI D
PÅSE FÖR PUNKTERAT HJUL+HANDSKAR

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.244
A


